

Sehra Furniture Works

https://www.indiamart.com/sehra-furniture-works/

We "Sehra Furniture Works", founded in the year 1945 are a prominent Partnership company that is betrothed in manufacturing a broad range of Bedroom Beds, Dining Tables, Designer Sofa, Designer Chairs, Furniture Accessories, etc.







About Us

We "Sehra Furniture Works", founded in the year 1945 are a prominent Partnership company that is betrothed in manufacturing a broad range of Bedroom Beds, Dining Tables, Designer Sofa, Designer Chairs, Furniture Accessories, etc. We have developed a capacious infrastructural unit that is located at Jalandhar (Punjab, India) and assists us to provide an attractive collection of furniture and accessories to the clients in a predefined time period. Under the headship of our mentor "Mr. Davinder Singh Sehra", we have achieved a significant position in this sector.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/sehra-furniture-works/about-us.html



DESIGNER SOFA



Relax Sofa



Royal Look Sofa



Designer Sofa



King Size Sofa Chair

BEDROOM BEDS



King Size Bed



Stylish Bed



Modern Look Bed



Designer Bed

DINING TABLES



Silver Dining Table



Modern Dining Table



Fashionable Dining Table



Stylish Dining Table

DESIGNER CHAIRS



Bed Room Chairs



Fancy Wooden Chair



Attractive Chairs



Rocking Chair

WOODEN CABINETS



Display Wooden Cabinets



Fancy Wooden Bar Cabinets



Wooden Bar Cabinet



Wooden Cabinet

FURNITURE ACCESSORIES



Console Table



Display Table



Mini Wooden Table

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Fancy Sofa



Modern Bed



Wooden Dining Table



Stylish Chairs

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Designer Center Table



Wooden Center Table



Office Chair



Office Table

Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 1945

Nature of Business : Exporter and Manufacturer

Total Number of Employees : 26 to 50 People

CONTACT US

Sehra Furniture Works

Contact Person: Davinder Singh Sehra

G. T. Road, Kartarpur Jalandhar - 144801, Punjab, India



